504384280 05/25/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4430976

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BEAM ENGINEERING FOR ADVANCED MEASUREMENTS CO.	05/03/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	US GOVERNMENT AS REPRESENTED BY THE SECRETARY OF THE ARMY
Street Address:	15 GENERAL GREENE AVE
City:	NATICK
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	01760

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15198026

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (508)233-5167

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5082334513

Email: alysia.dzedulonus.civ@mail.mil

Correspondent Name: ALYSIA DZEDULONUS
Address Line 1: 15 GENERAL GREENE AVE

Address Line 4: NATICK, MASSACHUSETTS 01760

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: NA-1454

NAME OF SUBMITTER: ALYSIA DZEDULONUS

SIGNATURE: /Alysia Dzedulonus/

DATE SIGNED: 05/25/2017

Total Attachments: 1

504384280

source=Confirmatory Instrument#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 042575 FRAME: 0733

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT

APPLICATION FOR INVENTION

Methods of Diffractive Lens and Mirror Fabrication

INVENTOR(S)

Nelson Tabirian, Svetlana Serak, Diane Steeves, Brian Kunball, and David Roberts

SERIAL NO.

FILING DATE

15/198,026

30 June 2016

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT NO.

Beam Engineering for Advanced Measurements Co.

W911QY-13-C-0049

The Invention identified above is a "Subject Invention" under Patent Rights Clause included in Contract No. W911QY-13-C-0049 with the U.S. Army, ...

FAR 52.227-11

This document confirms the paid-up license granted to the government under this contract in this invention, patent application, and any resulting patent, and all other rights acquired by the government through the referenced clause. The government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and make copies of the above-identified patent application.

Signed this 3 day of May . 2017

PLAMEN PEYCHEV

MY COMMISSION # 0G015411 EXPIRES July 25; 2020

Plamen Peychev

NOTARY NAME

CONTRACTOR

(Notary Seal)

Anna M. Tabirian, Chief Operating Officer

CONTRACTOR'S OFFICIAL NAME AND TITLE

ana Valorian

1300 Lee Rd., Orlando, FL 32810

BUSINESS ADDRESS

PATENT REEL: 042575 FRAME: 0734

RECORDED: 05/25/2017